
RPT Tbilisi GRAND EVENT

Day 2 Seating Chart

Total entries: 181 (late reg still aviable)

Remaining players: 64

Avg. stack: 56562

Список отсортирован по фамилиям / Sorted by last name
# Player Chips Table Seat

1 Aberadze Nodar 88700 19 2

2 Arveladze Giorgi 25800 24 4

3 Ayrapetyan Vagan 55500 22 4

4 Babayn Rudolf 107800 19 6

5 Chachua Levan 36200 20 3

6 Chaia Giorgi 23300 17 2

7 Cheremisin Pavel 36500 19 1

8 Cherenkov Andrey 76700 21 4

9 Chinareva 74300 24 7

10 Chioreli Giorgi 84500 22 7

11 Chusov Vsevolod 210600 24 2

12 Chuvanin Artem 44200 22 5

13 Dadeshkeliani George 52200 23 3

14 Danelia Levan 76000 17 3

15 Davydov Sergei 70400 19 4

16 Erkoshvili Giorgi 114000 22 8

17 Gamkhania Lasha 71100 18 4

18 Gatsko Fedor 26500 17 5

19 Gavasheli Irakli 68800 19 5

20 Gogoladze Giorgi 57500 20 4

21 Gohgaslidze Giorgi 52200 17 7

22 Gulyy Yury 39400 17 4

23 Gurgenidze Otar 56400 18 6

24 Gvurumia Vakhtang 45100 20 5

25 Igin Viacheslav 77000 23 8

26 Ilinskyi Ruslan 51100 21 7

27 Jorbenadze Nika 42000 18 2

28 Kazanjan Aleks 23600 18 5

29 Kchoperia Archil 47000 17 1

30 Kemularia Irakli 109200 23 2

31 Khmaladze Paata 41400 24 6

32 Kitesashvili Giorgi 102100 18 3

33 Kitshashvili Ilia 87100 21 2



34 Kochesokov Artur 29000 20 6

35 Kometiani Vazha 76700 22 1

36 Kostenko Yan 28300 23 4

37 Kvartskhelia Badri 90800 17 8

38 Lomidze Giorgi 37800 18 1

39 Lortkipanidze Shota 25600 18 7

40 Marjanidze Besik 14500 24 1

41 Matvievich Aleksander 103500 21 6

42 Melua Merabi 32400 23 5

43 Moiseev Alexander 52100 19 7

44 Nakaidze Nodar 106100 20 8

45 Panelia Levan 83900 18 8

46 Papaya Nino 58300 21 5

47 Peikrishvili Giorgi 18100 20 2

48 Pkhovelishvili Tevdore 18000 22 2

49 Polyakov Igor 40300 23 6

50 Polyakov Oleg 34000 21 1

51 Rcheulishvili Gulam 28400 22 6

52 Rozhdestvenskiy Konstantin 4300 23 1

53 Sapozhnikov Denis 18000 21 8

54 Semanuk Ievgen 33800 22 3

55 Skhirtladze Tamazi 21100 19 8

56 Solkin Vladislav 85300 20 7

57 Soloviov Dmytro 32400 24 5

58 Szabo Gabor 82500 24 8

59 Tsadzikidze Shota 40600 17 6

60 Tsigioshvili Elene 76100 23 7

61 Tsvetkov Leonid 76800 20 1

62 Vachnadze Dimitry 55400 24 3

63 Vasilov Demis 24400 19 3

64 Zagoruyko Sergey 32000 21 3

Список отсортирован по фишкам / Sorted by chips
# Player Chips Table Seat

1 Chusov Vsevolod 210600 24 2

2 Erkoshvili Giorgi 114000 22 8

3 Kemularia Irakli 109200 23 2

4 Babayn Rudolf 107800 19 6

5 Nakaidze Nodar 106100 20 8

6 Matvievich Aleksander 103500 21 6

7 Kitesashvili Giorgi 102100 18 3

8 Kvartskhelia Badri 90800 17 8

9 Aberadze Nodar 88700 19 2

10 Kitshashvili Ilia 87100 21 2

11 Solkin Vladislav 85300 20 7

12 Chioreli Giorgi 84500 22 7



13 Panelia Levan 83900 18 8

14 Szabo Gabor 82500 24 8

15 Igin Viacheslav 77000 23 8

16 Tsvetkov Leonid 76800 20 1

17 Cherenkov Andrey 76700 21 4

18 Kometiani Vazha 76700 22 1

19 Tsigioshvili Elene 76100 23 7

20 Danelia Levan 76000 17 3

21 Chinareva 74300 24 7

22 Gamkhania Lasha 71100 18 4

23 Davydov Sergei 70400 19 4

24 Gavasheli Irakli 68800 19 5

25 Papaya Nino 58300 21 5

26 Gogoladze Giorgi 57500 20 4

27 Gurgenidze Otar 56400 18 6

28 Ayrapetyan Vagan 55500 22 4

29 Vachnadze Dimitry 55400 24 3

30 Dadeshkeliani George 52200 23 3

31 Gohgaslidze Giorgi 52200 17 7

32 Moiseev Alexander 52100 19 7

33 Ilinskyi Ruslan 51100 21 7

34 Kchoperia Archil 47000 17 1

35 Gvurumia Vakhtang 45100 20 5

36 Chuvanin Artem 44200 22 5

37 Jorbenadze Nika 42000 18 2

38 Khmaladze Paata 41400 24 6

39 Tsadzikidze Shota 40600 17 6

40 Polyakov Igor 40300 23 6

41 Gulyy Yury 39400 17 4

42 Lomidze Giorgi 37800 18 1

43 Cheremisin Pavel 36500 19 1

44 Chachua Levan 36200 20 3

45 Polyakov Oleg 34000 21 1

46 Semanuk Ievgen 33800 22 3

47 Melua Merabi 32400 23 5

48 Soloviov Dmytro 32400 24 5

49 Zagoruyko Sergey 32000 21 3

50 Kochesokov Artur 29000 20 6

51 Rcheulishvili Gulam 28400 22 6

52 Kostenko Yan 28300 23 4

53 Gatsko Fedor 26500 17 5

54 Arveladze Giorgi 25800 24 4

55 Lortkipanidze Shota 25600 18 7

56 Vasilov Demis 24400 19 3

57 Kazanjan Aleks 23600 18 5

58 Chaia Giorgi 23300 17 2

59 Skhirtladze Tamazi 21100 19 8

60 Peikrishvili Giorgi 18100 20 2



61 Pkhovelishvili Tevdore 18000 22 2

62 Sapozhnikov Denis 18000 21 8

63 Marjanidze Besik 14500 24 1

64 Rozhdestvenskiy Konstantin 4300 23 1

Список отсортирован по места / Sorted by seats
# Player Chips Table Seat

1 Kchoperia Archil 47000 17 1

2 Chaia Giorgi 23300 17 2

3 Danelia Levan 76000 17 3

4 Gulyy Yury 39400 17 4

5 Gatsko Fedor 26500 17 5

6 Tsadzikidze Shota 40600 17 6

7 Gohgaslidze Giorgi 52200 17 7

8 Kvartskhelia Badri 90800 17 8

9 Lomidze Giorgi 37800 18 1

10 Jorbenadze Nika 42000 18 2

11 Kitesashvili Giorgi 102100 18 3

12 Gamkhania Lasha 71100 18 4

13 Kazanjan Aleks 23600 18 5

14 Gurgenidze Otar 56400 18 6

15 Lortkipanidze Shota 25600 18 7

16 Panelia Levan 83900 18 8

17 Cheremisin Pavel 36500 19 1

18 Aberadze Nodar 88700 19 2

19 Vasilov Demis 24400 19 3

20 Davydov Sergei 70400 19 4

21 Gavasheli Irakli 68800 19 5

22 Babayn Rudolf 107800 19 6

23 Moiseev Alexander 52100 19 7

24 Skhirtladze Tamazi 21100 19 8

25 Tsvetkov Leonid 76800 20 1

26 Peikrishvili Giorgi 18100 20 2

27 Chachua Levan 36200 20 3

28 Gogoladze Giorgi 57500 20 4

29 Gvurumia Vakhtang 45100 20 5

30 Kochesokov Artur 29000 20 6

31 Solkin Vladislav 85300 20 7

32 Nakaidze Nodar 106100 20 8

33 Polyakov Oleg 34000 21 1

34 Kitshashvili Ilia 87100 21 2

35 Zagoruyko Sergey 32000 21 3

36 Cherenkov Andrey 76700 21 4

37 Papaya Nino 58300 21 5

38 Matvievich Aleksander 103500 21 6

39 Ilinskyi Ruslan 51100 21 7



40 Sapozhnikov Denis 18000 21 8

41 Kometiani Vazha 76700 22 1

42 Pkhovelishvili Tevdore 18000 22 2

43 Semanuk Ievgen 33800 22 3

44 Ayrapetyan Vagan 55500 22 4

45 Chuvanin Artem 44200 22 5

46 Rcheulishvili Gulam 28400 22 6

47 Chioreli Giorgi 84500 22 7

48 Erkoshvili Giorgi 114000 22 8

49 Rozhdestvenskiy Konstantin 4300 23 1

50 Kemularia Irakli 109200 23 2

51 Dadeshkeliani George 52200 23 3

52 Kostenko Yan 28300 23 4

53 Melua Merabi 32400 23 5

54 Polyakov Igor 40300 23 6

55 Tsigioshvili Elene 76100 23 7

56 Igin Viacheslav 77000 23 8

57 Marjanidze Besik 14500 24 1

58 Chusov Vsevolod 210600 24 2

59 Vachnadze Dimitry 55400 24 3

60 Arveladze Giorgi 25800 24 4

61 Soloviov Dmytro 32400 24 5

62 Khmaladze Paata 41400 24 6

63 Chinareva 74300 24 7

64 Szabo Gabor 82500 24 8


